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MADE FOR SHARING

Grilled Cornish Sardines on Toasted
Sourdough

Padron Peppers 

Yellow Fin Tuna, Jalapeno &
Olive 

Curry Dusted Monkfish Bites,
Singapore Chilli Sauce 

Smoked Haddock Scotch Egg,
Watercress Mayonnaise  

Zucchini Fritti, Parmesan cheese, Chilli
& Mint Yoghurt 

*VE

*FH,WH,SP

*FH,WH,SP

*FH,SP

*FH,MK,WH,MD,EG

*MK,SP,WH

9

9

9

8

9

6

ALL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHICH CONTAINS ALLERGENS. PLEASE INFORM STAFF OF
ANY ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE’S. OUR FISH IS BONELESS HOWEVER IT IS POSSIBLE FOR THERE TO BE

A BONE IN YOUR PORTION.


